
Annual Report 2018-19

1

 

2 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12

26 

48 

60 

89 

121

187

267 

270

271 

 

Our Values

Board of Directors 

Corporate Information  

From the Desk of the Chairman 

Financial Highlights 

Management Discussion and Analysis Report 

Business Responsibility Report

Notice of Annual General Meeting (AGM) & Explanatory Statement

Directors’ Report and Annexures

Corporate Governance Report

Standalone Financials & Auditors’ Report 

Consolidated Financials & Auditors’ Report

Statement pursuant to Section 129 of the Companies Act, 2013 

Route Map for AGM Venue 

Proxy Form  

 

Contents


	00 Godrej Agrovet MDA

