Contents

	Our Values	2
	Board of Directors	4
	Corporate Information	6
	From the Desk of the Chairman	8
	Financial Highlights	10
	Management Discussion and Analysis Report	12
	Business Responsibility Report	26
	Notice of Annual General Meeting (AGM) & Explanatory Statement	48
	Directors' Report and Annexures	60
	Corporate Governance Report	89
	Standalone Financials & Auditors' Report	121
ı	Consolidated Financials & Auditors' Report	187
	Statement pursuant to Section 129 of the Companies Act, 2013	267
	Route Map for AGM Venue	270
	Proxy Form	271